Ty W GRS N

. PARCEL
 NUMBER

08-04-000-006

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

50.25A
FRACTION

9-5-4 MID PT N 1/2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-25-81
1-14-86

12-28-90
1-16-92

DOYLE JAMES N & SHARON A
DOYLE J FREDERICK & EDNA S

DOYLE JAMES N

DOYLE EDNA S & J FREDERICK

9 TRS

NO C.F CERT

C.Fs 360,00

NO C.F.
DOYLE EDNA S 1/2 INT & JAMES N DOYLE & EDNA S DOYLE CO TRUSTEES 1/2 INT

11 TRS

NO CF

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION



